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Start 
On Kings Lane at a Telecoms manhole cover with the word “Broads” embossed on it and proceed approximately 0.1miles to B5081 (Byley Road) where turn left. Proceed West along the B5081 to:- 
Byley Cross Roads       						0.946 m 	0.946 m Where left along Moss Lane/ Byley Lane to:- 
Cranage       								2.098 m 	3.045 m  Left along the A50 to:- 
Woodside (Northwich Rd /Pennys Lane)    			0.926 m 	3.970 m Left along the B5082 to join the A556 at:- 
Rudheath        							4.191 m 	8.161 m  Left along the A556 to join the A530 at:- 
King  Street Island       						0.139 m 	8.299 m  Left along the A530/B5309 to the Traffic Lights at the junction with:- 
Centurion Way(Middlewich) Traffic Lights   			3.615 m 	11.914 m  Filter left along Centurion Way via a Traffic Island to:- 
Byley Road Corner (Kinderton)     					0.561 m 	12.475 m  Left along the B5081 to:- 
Allostock  (Three Greyhounds Public House)   			2.928 m 	15.403 m  Left along the B5082 (Pennys Lane) to:-   
Rudheath        							2.970 m 	18.373 m  Left along the A556 to:- 
King Street Island       						0.139 m 	18.512 m  Left along the A530/B5309 to the Traffic Lights at the junction with:- 
Centurion Way (Middlewich)     					3.615 m 	22.127 m  Filter Left along Centurion Way via a Traffic Island to:- 
Byley Road Corner (Kinderton)     					0.561 m 	22.688 m  Left along the B5081 to:- 
Finish         								2.331 m 	25.019 m On the B5081 at the 2nd Oak tree on the left after the entrance to Earnshaw House Farm.  
